EX D APPROVED SIGFOX PROCESS
PRESSURE SENSOR
SKU: WSSFCEX-PPS
WSSFCEX-PPS is the Sigfox Integrated Process Pressure
Sensor with Exd approval for installation in Zone 1, Zone 2 or
Safe Zone, and it has different kinds of measurements, such
as Gage/Absolute/Sealed Gage, range -1 .. + 700 bar, high
accuracy, and stability. With Ultra-low-power design and

4 5 6
WSSFCEX-PPS EX D APPROVED SIGFOX PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
WSSFCEX-PPS-9-10 SIGFOX GAGE PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR, ATEX EXD APPROVAL ZONE 1/2, RANGE 0-10
BARG, ACCURACY 0.5%, PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2" NPT-MALE, 316SS, TYPE AA BATTERY
1.5VDC, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 ZONES
WSSFCEX-PPS-8-10 SIGFOX GAGE PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR, ATEX EXD APPROVAL ZONE 1/2, RANGE 0-10
BARG, ACCURACY 0.5%, PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2" NPT-MALE, 316SS, TYPE AA BATTERY
1.5VDC, RC1-RC6-RC7 ZONES
WSSFCEX-PPS-9-10-2 SIGFOX DUAL GAGE PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR, ATEX EXD APPROVAL ZONE 1/2, RANGE
0-10 BARG, ACCURACY 0.5%, PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2" NPT-MALE, 316SS, TYPE C-D BATTERY
3.6VDC, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 ZONES
WSSFCEX-PPS-8-10-2 SIGFOX DUAL GAGE PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR, ATEX EXD APPROVAL ZONE 1/2, RANGE
0-10 BARG, ACCURACY 0.5%, PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2" NPT-MALE, 316SS, TYPE C-D BATTERY
3.6VDC, RC1-RC6-RC7 ZONES
WSSFCEX-PPS-G-1000 SIGFOX GAGE PROCESS PRESSURE SENSOR, ATEX EXD APPROVAL ZONE 1/2, RANGE 0-1000
BARG, ACCURACY 0.5%, PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2"NPT-MALE, 316LSS, TYPE AA BATTERY
1.5VDC, RC1-RC2-RC3-RC4 ZONES
NOTES: THE GAGE PRESSURE RANGE CAN BE CHANGED TO OTHERS: 1, 1.6, 2.5, 4, 6, 10, 16, 25, 40, 60,
100, 160, 250, 400, 600, 1000 BARG.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            FEB-2022     |  Doc No: WSSFCEX-PPS-DS-EN-11 4/4
4 5 6